
Macaroni pasta with cheese sauce and croutons.
Add Pancetta
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Onion Rings

Sweet Potato Wedges

Steamed Rice

Grilled Parmesan Lettuce

Aubergine Caponata

Gordal Olives

Menu served from noon - 10.00pm

Sourdough Bread Basket

5.00

5.50

14.95

7.50

Add Meat 	               each
Add Vegetables                     each

Chunky Chips 4.50

4.95

4.50

4.95

4.00

4.50

7.50

5.50

11.95

9.95
2.50
2.00

13.50

13.50

7.50

12.95

7.95

7.25

15.50

19.95

8.25

7.50

8.95

Baked Brie

Nachos

Homemade focaccia sticks & red onion chutney.

Toasted tortilla chips served with red cheddar 
sauce, tomato salsa, guac & sour cream.

HARINS G
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Chilli Squid
Rice flour coated crispy squid pieces, red chilli & garlic mayo.

Haggis Bon Bons
Served with our tender mix leaves & sweet chilli sauce.

Black Pudding Scotch Egg
Soft boiled egg wrapped with black pudding & pork sausage 
served with beetroot ketchup.

Fish Tacos
Cajun spiced haddock, soft tortilla, crisp veg, tomato salsa & guac.

Macaroni Croquettes
Mac N Cheese bread crumbed and deep fried served with 
homemade pesto & house slaw.

Halloumi Fries
Deep fried halloumi served with sweet chilli sauce & mixed salad.

Sticky Pork Belly
Chinese style honey and soy pork belly with a side of slaw.

Soup of the day 
Ask your server for today's specials.

Brunswick's Curry
Mild curry with chicken, served with garlic pitta bread & 
steamed rice.

Chilli Con Carne
Homemade beef chilli with sour cream, served on top of 
steamed rice.

Balmoral Chicken
Stuffed with haggis, wrapped in parma ham, turnip mash, 
french beans & a light whisky sauce.

Thai Oven-Baked Salmon
Coated in honey, ginger, chilli & grilled gem lettuce.

Margherita Pizza 

House Lasagna
Homemade beef lasagna.

Haggis Neeps & Tatties
A Scots classic. Haggis, mashed turnip, mash potatoes with 
whisky sauce.

17.95Sunday Roast
12 hour braised brisket, Yorkshire pudding, roast 
potatoes, heritage carrots, broccoli and gravy 
Only available on Sundays!

Mozzarella, vine tomato & pesto.
Add a mug of soup

Vegan Burger

IGHT ITEL B S

3.00

12.50

12.50

11.95

14.95

7.95

Plant based patty with vegan cheese & chips.

Vegan Shepherd Pie
Plant based mince with homemade mash.

Panini

12.50Nicoise Salad
Traditional French yellow fin tuna salad, boiled 
egg, potato & French beans with a Citron dressing.

Chicken Caesar Salad
Grilled chicken, gem lettuce, bacon, parmesan, 
croutons & Caesar dressing.

BB Club Sandwich
Chicken lettuce under bacon with salted crisps.

16.95

1.50

13.95

22.50

11.50

14.50

Brunswick Burger
6oz beef patty, streaky bacon, scamorza
cheese, lettuce, onion, tomato & our special
Brunswick sauce.

Fish & Chips
Our famous batter, garden peas & chunky chips 
served with tartar sauce.

Steak Pie
Slow braised beef in a golden shell crust pie, 
peas and your choice of mash or chips served 
with gravy.

Steak & Chips

Mac N Cheese

Sirloin steak & chips served with grilled 
mushrooms and your choice of peppercorn 
sauce or a fried egg.

LASSICSC
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Three scrambled eggs on toast.
Add smashed avocado 	             
Add smoked salmon 	
Add both

Breakfast Menu served until 5.00pm

3.50
4.95

Breakfast Roll

Choose from: Sausage / Bacon  / Haggis
/ Fried Egg / Black Pudding

Breakfast roll with your choice of fillings.

One filling

each

Two fillings
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10.95Full Scottish
Grilled bacon, sausage, haggis, egg cooked the way you like,
grilled tomato & mushrooms, baked beans, hash brown, 
black pudding, potato scone & toast with butter.

8.25Half Scottish
Grilled bacon, sausages, tomato, mushrooms, egg cooked the 
way you like, baked beans & toast with butter.

8.50Veggie Full Scottish
Roasted veggie sausage, egg cooked the way you like, 
baked beans, grilled tomato & mushrooms, potato scone &
toast with butter.

8.95Vegan Full Scottish
Vegan sausage, baked beans, grilled tomato & mushrooms, 
sautéed potato, avocado & toast.

7.50Omelette
Three egg omelette with your choice of two fillings & served with 
baked beans, toast & butter. Choose from:
Ham / Bacon / Cheese / Mushroom / Tomato / Peppers / Onion

5.50

2.00
2.50
4.00

8.50

4.00

4.95

Scrambled Egg on Toast

Scott's Porridge Oats

Granola

Breakfast Tacos

Honey / Fruit Compote / Banana / Nutella

Organic yoghurt, granola oats, mixed 
berries & honey.

Scrambled eggs, tomato, avocado & 
toasted tortilla.

Add extra toppings

3.00Toast
Two slices of white or brown toast with butter & jam.

7.50Warmed Waffle & Bacon
Warmed waffle topped with crispy streaky bacon drizzled with 
maple syrup.

8.50Eggs Benedict

Crispy grilled bacon / Scottish Smoked Salmon / Avocado / Spinach

Toasted muffin topped with two poached eggs & Hollandaise sauce. 
Choose from:

MOOTHIESS
5.00

5.00

5.00

Swiss Style

Banana Mamma

Tropical Taste

Banana, muesli, strawberries & yoghurt.

Pineapple, banana & coconut milk.

Kiwi, passion fruit, orange juice & cranberry.

8.50Eggs with Haggis & Chilli Jam
Two poached eggs with toasted English muffin, haggis & chilli jam.

8.95Brunswick Rösti
Two fried eggs & black pudding served on top of an XXL potato rösti.

REAKFAS TB

0.50

OT DRINKSH
Choose from our house Italian roasted blend 
or try a sweet & versatile specialist Brazilian 
coffee for 0.50 extra.

Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Cortado
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino 
Hot Chocolate 
Deluxe Hot Chocolate 
Mocha
Breakfast Tea

2.20
2.70
2.70
2.70
3.10
3.40
3.40

3.40
2.50

4.00
3.70

Allergen Menu
For a detailed look at our 
menu with allergens, please 
scan the QR code opposite.

Visit our website for all our events & latest news.
www.brunswickbookclub.co.uk
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